
Last Name First Name Position Room Email
Abramson Amy Special Education amy.abramson@fastk8.org
Brockmeyer Addie Innovation Teacher addie.brockmeyer@fastk8.org
Anderson Aimee Media Arts 272 aimee.anderson@fastk8.org
Banks Cynthia 3rd Grade Paraprofessional - cynthia.banks@fastk8.org
Beiner Stan Principal 252 stan.beiner@fastk8.org
Bird Karen 5th Grade Paraprofessional - karen.bird@fastk8.org
Borrum Sabrina Special Education sabrina.borrum@fastk8.org
Bowling Catherine Physical Education - catherine.bowling@fastk8.org
Britten Mary 8th Grade ELA 214 mary.britten@fastk8.org
Brown        Shawneca Kindergarten 117 shawneca.brown@fastk8.org
Collado Susan 6th Grade Science 205 susan.collado@fastk8.org
Cook Lisa 3rd Grade 109 lisa.cook@fastk8.org
Cristancho Viviana KK Paraprofessional - viviana.cristancho@fastk8.org
Delgado Kaitlin Art 273 kaitlin.delgado@fastk8.org
Epstein Peter Assistant Principal 5-8 251 peter.epstein@fastk8.org
Fischer Julie ASPire 302 julie.fischer@fastk8.org
Friedman Ron Computer Science ron.friedman@fastk8.org
Gerl Mark Innovation Director 276 mark.gerl@fastk8.org
Hamrock Kristin Kindergarten 119 kristin.hamrock@fastk8.org
Harkins Hayley 3rd Grade Teacher 108 hayley.harkins@fastk8.org
Holcombe Cynthia 2nd Grade Paraprofessional - cindy.holcombe@fastk8.org
Hollins Shayla 2nd Grade Teacher 107 shayla.hollins@fastk8.org
Iglesias Ingrid 5th Grade Math 215 ingrid.iglesias@fastk8.org
Jackson James Dean of Students 260 james.jackson@fastk8.org
Jain Vini 6th Grade Math 209 vini.jain@fastk8.org
James Courtnie Counselor 120 courtnie.james@fastk8.org
Johnson Holley Special Education Coordinator holley.johnson@fastk8.org
Joshi Priyanka Computer Science / 7th-8th Grade Math priyanka.joshi@fastk8.org
Kasdin Mason Maintenance mason.kasdin@fastk8.org
King Samantha 5th Grade Social Studies 217 samantha.king@fastk8.org
Kornegay Lynn 4th Grade ELA 111 lynn.kornegay@fastk8.org
Krapf Veronica TAG Coordinator 301 veronica.krapf@fastk8.org
Leon Martha KK Paraprofessional - martha.leon@fastk8.org
LeCraw Jody 4th Grade Science 115 jody.lecraw@fastk8.org
McGuire Cindi 4th Grade Math 116 cindi.mcguire@fastk8.org
McQueeney Patrick Office Manager 100 patrick.mcqueeney@fastk8.org
Miller Mary Assistant Principal K-4 277 mary.miller@fastk8.org
Mitchell Amber 1st Grade Teacher 101 amber.mitchell@fastk8.org
Moeller Jessica Speech jessica.moeller@fastk8.org
Moore Peggy ESOL / RTI 275 peggy.moore@fastk8.org
Moshefi Anna 1st Grade Paraprofessional - anna.moshefi@fastk8.org
Murray Victoria School Nurse / Clinic 255 victoria.murray@fastk8.org
Pecora Danielle Occupational Therapy danielle.pecora@fastk8.org



Pfalzgraf Billi-Jo Communications Director 256 billi-jo.pfalzgraf@fastk8.org
Porter Colin Music 274 colin.porter@fastk8.org
Quraishy Shazia 7th & 8th Grade ELA & Social Studies 210 shazia.quraishy@fastk8.org
Rahman Zahrin Special Education 271 zahrin.rahman@fastk8.org
Reynolds Claire 3rd Grade Math 110 claire.reynolds@fastk8.org
Rhodes Ron Chief Business Officer 254 ron.rhodes@fastk8.org
Robertson Alexis 2nd Grade Teacher 106 alexis.robertson@fastk8.org
Rooke Micah 7th Grade TAG Science 301 micah.rooke@fastk8.org
Roth Sara 7th & 8th Grade Social Studies 213 sara.roth@fastk8.org
Sainvil Nancy 6th Grade Social Studies 208 nancy.sainvil@fastk8.org
Savage Russell 6th Grade ELA 200 russell.savage@fastk8.org
Sawhney Shaloo 4th Grade Paraprofessional shaloo.sawhney@fastk8.org
Smith Dwayne 5th Grade Science 216 dwayne.smith@fastk8.org
Steele Carly 5th Grade ELA 218 carly.steele@fastk8.org
Steele Jenny Technology Director 253 jenny.steele@fastk8.org
Thompson Lionel 7th & 8th Grade Math 211 lionel.thompson@fastk8.org
Turner Brooke 1st Grade Teacher 105 brooke.turner@fastk8.org
Vandel Robert 7th & 8th Grade Science 212 robert.vandel@fastk8.org
Wallace Jaslyn EIP jaslyn.wallace@fastk8.org
Wallace Natea Innovation Teacher natea.wallace@fastk8.org
Zuber Brad Data Clerk 256 teamzuber@fastk8.org
Zuber Judy Data Clerk 256 teamzuber@fastk8.org


